Children’s N

Health Network

)

tional

FUTURE OF PEDIATRICS 2013

Wednesday, June 12, 2013 e Marriott North Bethesda Hotel & Conference Center
CME PROGRAM:

“Practical Pediatrics for the Practicing Pediatrician”

START
8:45
9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30
10:45

11:15

11:45
12:15
12:30

1:15
1:45

2:15

2:45
3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30
5:00
5:00
6:30

8:00

SPEAKER
Mark Weissman, M.D.
Fran Cogen, M.D.

Nancy Bauman, M.D.
Sona Sehgal, M.D.
Folasade Ogunlesi, M.D.

Laurie Conklin, M.D.

BREAK
Scott Norton, M.D.

Scott Norton, M.D.
Katherine Deye, M.D.

Jerome Paulson, M.D.
LUNCH BREAK
Mark Weissman, M.D.

Robin Doroshow, M.D.

Jacqueline Sanz, Ph.D.

Brooke Bokor, M.D.
Kathy Woodward, M.D.

BREAK

Brooke Bokor, M.D.
Kofi Essel, M.D.

ll-Lu Chen, M.D.
Elizabeth Durmowicz

Craig Peters, M.D.

Craig Peters, M.D.
ADJOURN
Joint Reception: CNHN-CNMC

Annual CNHN-CNMC Medical Staff
Dinner & Keynote Presentation

ADJOURN

TOPIC
Introduction & Welcome

Collaboration of Care in Type 2 Diabetes:
Latest AAP Guidelines

Perplexing Child with Chronic Respiratory lliness

Health Maintenance for Children
with Inflammatory Bowel Disease

Disorders of Hypo & Hyperpigmentation

Warts & Molluscum in the 215t Century

Lead Poisoning in the 215t Century

Children’s National Announcements (Lunch)

Heart Murmurs in Kids: Innocent or Guilty2 You Be the Judge

Neurodevelopment Follow-Up in Children with
Congenital Heart Disease

Update on Long Acting Reversible Contraception (LARC's)

Energy Drinks — What Every Pediatrician Should Know?

Newly Emerging Tobacco Products:
What You and Your Patients Needs to Know

Dealing with the Wet Child: Making it to Dry

Pediatric Urology Urgencies

ALL INVITED
ALL INVITED



®

Children’s National

Health Network

FUTURE OF PEDIATRICS 2013
Thursday, June 13, 2013 e Marriott North Bethesda Hotel & Conference Center

CME PROGRAM:
“Practical Pediatrics for the Practicing Pediatrician”

START SPEAKER TOPIC
8:45 Mark Weissman, M.D. Introduction & Welcome
9:00 Brian Reilly, M.D. Otitis Media — Best Practices
9:30 Matthew Oetgen, M.D. Back Pain in Children & Adolescents:
Clinically & Cost Effective Treatment
10:00 Barbara Jantausch, M.D. Tis the Season:
Diagnosis & Treatment of Tickborne Diseases
10:30 BREAK
10:45 Kirtida Mistry, M.D. The Diagnosis & Management of Hypertension in
Children
11:15 Marc DiSabella, M.D. Pediatric Headache: Consult & Referral Guidelines
11:45 Rhonique Shields-Harris, M.D. Improving Asthma Care Locally & Regionally
Molly Savitz, M.D.
Mark Weissman, M.D.
12:15 LUNCH BREAK
12:30 Mark Weissman, M.D. CNHN Updates & Announcements
1:15 Lee Beers, M.D. Mental Health & The Medical Home
1:35 Jay Salpekar, M.D. ADHD Treatment: What's New in 20132
2:00 Adelaide Robb, M.D. Psychopharmacology of Depression & Anxiety
2:25 Martine Solages, M.D. Mental Health Emergencies in Primary Care:
Crisis & Risk Management
2:50 Aaron Rakow, M.D. Traumatic Events & Children:
Trauma Focused Cognitive Behavioral Therapy
(TF-CBT)
3:15 PANEL DISCUSSION Mental Health & Medical Home: Audience Q&A
3:45 BREAK
4:00 Marc DiFazio, M.D. Update on Children with Tourette’s & PANDAS
4:30 Cathy Scheiner, M.D. School Law for the Pediatrician
Joy Purcell (How to Help Children Get the Services They Need)
5:00 ADJOURN



	CNHN-Future of Peds2013-CMEAgenda061313.pdf
	FUTURE OF PEDIATRICS 2013


