

FUTURE OF PEDIATRICS 2013

Wednesday, June 12, 2013 • Marriott North Bethesda Hotel & Conference Center CME PROGRAM:

"Practical Pediatrics for the Practicing Pediatrician"

START	SPEAKER	TOPIC
8:45	Mark Weissman, M.D.	Introduction & Welcome
9:00	Fran Cogen, M.D.	Collaboration of Care in Type 2 Diabetes: Latest AAP Guidelines
9:30	Nancy Bauman, M.D. Sona Sehgal, M.D. Folasade Ogunlesi, M.D.	Perplexing Child with Chronic Respiratory Illness
10:00	Laurie Conklin, M.D.	Health Maintenance for Children with Inflammatory Bowel Disease
10:30	BREAK	
10:45	Scott Norton, M.D.	Disorders of Hypo & Hyperpigmentation
11:15	Scott Norton, M.D. Katherine Deye, M.D.	Warts & Molluscum in the 21st Century
11:45	Jerome Paulson, M.D.	Lead Poisoning in the 21st Century
12:15	LUNCH BREAK	
12:30	Mark Weissman, M.D.	Children's National Announcements (Lunch)
1:15	Robin Doroshow, M.D.	Heart Murmurs in Kids: Innocent or Guilty? You Be the Judge
1:45	Jacqueline Sanz, Ph.D.	Neurodevelopment Follow-Up in Children with Congenital Heart Disease
2:15	Brooke Bokor, M.D. Kathy Woodward, M.D.	Update on Long Acting Reversible Contraception (LARC's)
2:45	BREAK	
3:00	Brooke Bokor, M.D. Kofi Essel, M.D.	Energy Drinks — What Every Pediatrician Should Know?
3:30	II-Lu Chen, M.D. Elizabeth Durmowicz	Newly Emerging Tobacco Products: What You and Your Patients Needs to Know
4:00	Craig Peters, M.D.	Dealing with the Wet Child: Making it to Dry
4:30	Craig Peters, M.D.	Pediatric Urology Urgencies
5:00	ADJOURN	
5:00	Joint Reception: CNHN-CNMC	ALL INVITED
6:30	Annual CNHN-CNMC Medical Staff Dinner & Keynote Presentation	ALL INVITED
8:00	ADJOURN	



FUTURE OF PEDIATRICS 2013

Thursday, June 13, 2013 • Marriott North Bethesda Hotel & Conference Center

CME PROGRAM:

"Practical Pediatrics for the Practicing Pediatrician"

START	SPEAKER	TOPIC
8:45		Introduction & Welcome
	Mark Weissman, M.D.	
9:00	Brian Reilly, M.D.	Otitis Media – Best Practices
9:30	Matthew Oetgen, M.D.	Back Pain in Children & Adolescents: Clinically & Cost Effective Treatment
10:00	Barbara Jantausch, M.D.	Tis the Season: Diagnosis & Treatment of Tickborne Diseases
10:30	BREAK	
10:45	Kirtida Mistry, M.D.	The Diagnosis & Management of Hypertension in Children
11:15	Marc DiSabella, M.D.	Pediatric Headache: Consult & Referral Guidelines
11:45	Rhonique Shields-Harris, M.D. Molly Savitz, M.D. Mark Weissman, M.D.	Improving Asthma Care Locally & Regionally
12:15	LUNCH BREAK	
12:30	Mark Weissman, M.D.	CNHN Updates & Announcements
1:15	Lee Beers, M.D.	Mental Health & The Medical Home
1:35	Jay Salpekar, M.D.	ADHD Treatment: What's New in 2013?
2:00	Adelaide Robb, M.D.	Psychopharmacology of Depression & Anxiety
2:25	Martine Solages, M.D.	Mental Health Emergencies in Primary Care: Crisis & Risk Management
2:50	Aaron Rakow, M.D.	Traumatic Events & Children: Trauma Focused Cognitive Behavioral Therapy (TF-CBT)
3:15	PANEL DISCUSSION	Mental Health & Medical Home: Audience Q&A
3:45	BREAK	
4:00	Marc DiFazio, M.D.	Update on Children with Tourette's & PANDAS
4:30	Cathy Scheiner, M.D. Joy Purcell	School Law for the Pediatrician (How to Help Children Get the Services They Need)
5:00	ADJOURN	